FIBRE OPTIC SPLICE CASSETTES AND SPLICE PROTECTORS
JCS Technologies
6 (02) 8878 6600   S sales@jcstech.com.au
! 1/5-11 Mellor Street, West Ryde NSW 2114
JCS Technologies offers a variety of splice trays that are compatible with the full JCS range of rack, wall
and DIN mount enclosures.
Our splice protectors come in 40mm, 45mm and 60mm 12 pack or 100 pack for your convenience.
If requiring a specific length, shrinkage size or colour for splice protectors, please  don’t hesitate to contact
the JCS sales team. With access to a broad range of products we will have the style you are requiring.
SPLICE CASSETTE TRAY
SPLICE PROTECTORS
PART NUMBER PACK/EACH LENGTH (MM) AFTER SHRINKAGE SIZE (+/- 0.1MM)
SPLICEPROT-25-1.3-100PK 100 PACK 25MM MINI 1.3MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-40-12PK 12 PACK 40MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-40-100PK 100 PACK 40MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-45 EACH 45MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-45-12PK 12 PACK 45MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-45-100PK 100 PACK 45MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-60-12PK 12 PACK 60MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SPLICEPROT-60-100PK 100 PACK 60MM 2.4MM AFTER SHRINKAGE
SINCE
1994
SPLICECASS-L-12/24
{	 12/24 economical large splice tray
{	200 x 121 x 24 mm
{	Stackable with hinge
{	To be used in JCS rackmount and med/large wall enclosures
SPLICECASS-L-HNG
{	 Hinge for standard splice cassette tray
SPLICECASS-S-6/12
{	 6/12 high quality small splice tray
{	 Snap on cover
{	 116 x 87 x 10 mm
{	 Stackable
{	 To be used in JCS compact wall and dinmount enclosures
Restore the environmental and mechanical integrity of optical
fibre cables after fusion splicing. Telcordia / ROHS compliant.
LOCAL MANUFACTURE, SERVICE AND SUPPORT
0
9
5
-0
5
2
0
18
 ; www.jcstech.com.au